200 East Santa Clara Street

- M C|ty of San José San José, CA 95113
SAN JOSE

CAPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-753 Version: 1

Type: Consent Agenda Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 5/10/2022 In control: City Council

On agenda: 5/24/2022 Final action:

Title: Amendment to the Cost-Sharing Agreement with West Valley Sanitation District for Construction,
Operation and Maintenance of Joint Use Sanitary Sewers.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/24/2022 1 City Council

Amendment to the Cost-Sharing Agreement with West Valley Sanitation District for Construction,
Operation and Maintenance of Joint Use Sanitary Sewers.

Approve the Second Amendment to the Cost-Sharing Agreement with West Valley Sanitation District extending
the term of the Agreement by three years through June 30, 2025, for construction, operation and maintenance of
joint use sanitary sewers.

CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical
changes to the environment. (Public Works)

City of San José Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

